
5

7

12

10

3

1

11

21

13

9

15

14

2

6

16

8

18

18
20

17

22
23

24

19

29

25

31

26

27

4

Cafes
1.  Al ice
2.  Form
3.  Fr iends of  Ours
4.  Johnny Pump
5.  Par is ian Pat isser ie  Boulanger ie
6.  St  Martha’s  Café  
7 .  Stonz
8.  The Corner  Café  on Woodlands

Restaurants
9 .  Austen Tea Room
10.  Demazzi ’s  
11 .  Great  Expectat ions
12.  I l  Caminetto Pizza
13.  Mexical i  Cant ina
14.  Sapor i  d ’Abruzzo 861
15.  Squires  Loft
16.  T ipsy  Joes
17.  Tookaiya
18.  Woodstock Pizz icher ia

Shopping
19.  Coles  Supermarket
20.  Essendon DFO
21.  Essendon Fie lds  Shopping Centre
22.  Highpoint  Shopping Centre
23.  Moonee Ponds Shopping Centre

Sports/Recreat ion
24.  Essendon Bowls
25.  Essendon Cr icket  Ground
26.  Essendon Footbal l  C lub
27.  Essendon Squash
28.  Mar ibyrnong River
29.  Moonee Val ley  Racing Club
30.  Windy Hi l l  F i tness  Centre

Educat ion
31.  St  Columba’s  Col lege
32.  Penleigh and Essendon Grammar School
33.  Kangan Inst i tute
34.  Essendon Pr imary  School

32

33

30 30

28

34

35

36

39

37

MOONEE
PONDS

ESSENDON
NORTH

MARIBYRNONG

EAT AND DRINK

1.	 Buckley Corner Café 

2.	 Squires Loft

3.	 St Martha’s Café 

4.	 Sapori d’Abruzzo 861

5.	 Alice

6.	 Tipsy Joes

7.	 Johnny Pump

8.	 Woodstock Pizzicheria

9.	 Great Expectations

10.	 Friends of Ours

11.	 Austen Tea Room

12.	 Parisian Patisserie Boulangerie

13.	 Demazzi’s 

14.	 Mexicali Cantina

15.	 Il Caminetto Pizza

16.	 Tookaiya

SHOPPING

17.	 SUPA IGA 

18.	 Coles Supermarket

19.	 ALDI 

20.	 Moonee Ponds Shopping Centre 

21.	 Harper & Bhlom Cheese Shop

22.	 Essendon DFO

23.	 Essendon Fields Shopping Centre

24.	 Highpoint Shopping Centre

RECREATION

25.	 Aberfeldie Bowls Club

26.	 Clarinda Park

27.	 Essendon Squash

28.	 Windy Hill Fitness Centre

29.	 Essendon Bowls

30.	 Aberfeldie Park

31.	 Essendon Cricket Ground

32.	 Essendon Football Club

33.	 Maribyrnong River

34.	 Moonee Valley Racing Club

EDUCATION

35.	 St Columba’s College

36.	 Penleigh & Essendon  Grammar School

37.	 Kangan Institute

38.	 Essendon Primary School

39.	 Lowther Hall Aglican Grammar School

Train lines/stations

Tram lines/stops

Bus stops
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WITH THE BEST

SURROUND YOURSELF

OF ESSENDON

EDUCATION

AMENITIES

PENLEIGH & ESSENDON GRAMMAR

MT ALEXANDER RD RETAIL PRECINCT

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY

LOWTHER HALL ANGLICAN GRAMMAR

PUCKLE ST RETAIL PRECINCT

MOONEE VALLEY RACECOURSE

ESSENDON PRIMARY SCHOOL

KEILOR RD RETAIL PRECINCT

UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE 

DFO ESSENDON

ESSENDON TRAIN STATION

ST COLUMBA’S COLLEGE

QUEENS PARK

RMIT UNIVESTITY 

HIGHPOINT SHOPPING CENTRE

MOONEE PONDS TRAIN STATION

4 minutes

4 minutes

15 minutes

5 minutes

8 minutes

8 minutes

6 minutes

6 minutes

20 minutes

7 minutes

3 minutes

4 minutes

6 minutes

14 minutes

11 minutes

6 minutes
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